2003 FEES

Candy Stripers
Dan's Fever
Doug Outs
Green Monsters
Gregory Peckers
Karnold Nowledge
QuagMyers
TheRick Shaws
Show Hoffs
SolTrain
Southpaws
Underdawgs
TOTAL

Prize Pool
(less expenses)
TOTAL

1st place (50%)
2nd place (25%)
3rd place (15%)
4th place (10%)

Initial Fee Bonus

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.90
$27.90
$28.00
$27.90
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2.70
$1.00
$1.30
$1.65
$3.35
$3.30
$0.00
$1.00
$3.20
$0.00

$335.70 $17.50

Fever
Udawgs
Nowledge
DougOuts

Buyout

$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00

$2,510.20
$ (120.00)
$2,390.20

$1,195.10
$597.55
$358.53
$239.02

Trade

$4.00
$6.00
$9.00
$5.00
$11.00
$6.00
$15.00
$6.00
$1.00
$11.00
$14.00
$9.00
$97.00

Reserve

$1.00
$46.00
$57.00
$24.00
$65.00
$141.00
$34.00
$21.00
$16.00
$19.00
$67.00
$50.00
$541.00

less 03

-$143.50
-$318.00
-$390.15
-$206.70

Activate Claim
$2.00
$40.00
$49.00
$23.00
$58.00
$134.00
$32.00
$21.00
$16.00
$21.00
$68.00
$51.00
$515.00

$0.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.00

less 04
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00

FAAB

$0.00
$60.00
$90.00
$65.00
$140.00
$70.00
$65.00
$30.00
$0.00
$65.00
$85.00
$135.00
$805.00

$1,001.60
$229.55
-$81.62
-$17.68

Sept Ex

$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$65.00

Stats Total Fees

$10.00 $45.00
$10.00 $196.00
$10.00 $256.70
$10.00 $161.00
$10.00 $313.20
$10.00 $410.55
$10.00 $189.35
$10.00 $119.20
$10.00 $71.00
$10.00 $155.00
$10.00 $275.20
$10.00 $318.00

$120.00 $2,510.20

Paid

$0.00
$52.50
$50.00
$114.34
$50.00
$20.40
$61.93
$42.50
$69.50
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00
$561.17

Total Owed

$45.00
$143.50
$206.70
$46.66
$263.20
$390.15
$127.42
$76.70
$1.50
$105.00
$225.20
$318.00
$1,949.03



