2003 FEES	Initial Fee	Bonus	Buyout	Trade	Reserve	Activate	Claim	FAAB	Sept Ex	Stats	Total Fees	Paid	Total Owed
Candy Stripers	\$28.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$2.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$45.00	\$0.00	\$45.00
Dan's Fever Doug Outs	\$28.00 \$28.00	\$2.70	\$0.00 \$10.00	\$6.00 \$9.00	\$46.00 \$57.00	+	\$1.00	\$60.00 \$90.00	\$5.00 \$0.00	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$196.00 \$256.70	\$52.50 \$50.00	+
Green Monsters Gregory Peckers	\$28.00 \$27.90	\$1.00 \$1.30	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$5.00 \$11.00	\$24.00 \$65.00	\$23.00 \$58.00		\$65.00 \$140.00	\$5.00 \$0.00	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$161.00 \$313.20	\$114.34 \$50.00	+
Karnold Nowledge QuagMyers	\$27.90 \$28.00	\$1.65 \$3.35	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$6.00 \$15.00	\$141.00 \$34.00	\$134.00 \$32.00		\$70.00 \$65.00	\$20.00 \$0.00	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$410.55 \$189.35	\$20.40 \$61.93	•
TheRick Shaws	\$27.90	\$3.30	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$119.20	\$42.50	\$76.70
Show Hoffs SolTrain	\$28.00 \$28.00	\$0.00 \$1.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1.00 \$11.00	\$16.00 \$19.00	\$16.00 \$21.00	+	\$0.00 \$65.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$71.00 \$155.00	\$69.50 \$50.00	•
Southpaws Underdawgs	\$28.00 \$28.00	\$3.20 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$14.00 \$9.00	\$67.00 \$50.00	\$68.00 \$51.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$85.00 \$135.00	\$0.00 \$35.00	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$275.20 \$318.00	\$50.00 \$0.00	\$225.20 \$318.00
TOTAL	\$335.70	+	\$10.00	\$97.00	\$541.00	\$515.00		\$805.00	+		+	\$561.17	\$1,949.03

Prize Pool (less expenses) TOTAL		\$2,510.20 \$ (120.00) \$2,390.20		
			less 03 less 04	
1st place (50%)	Fever	\$1,195.10	-\$143.50 -\$50.00	\$1,001.60
2nd place (25%)	Udawgs	\$597.55	-\$318.00 -\$50.00	\$229.55
3rd place (15%)	Nowledge	\$358.53	-\$390.15 -\$50.00	-\$81.62
4th place (10%)	DougOuts	\$239.02	-\$206.70 -\$50.00	-\$17.68